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ATEN VE883ATK2-AT-G AV-signaalin jatkaja AV-lähetin musta

Tuotemerkki : ATEN Tuotekoodi: VE883ATK2-AT-G

Tuotteen nimi : VE883ATK2-AT-G

ATEN VE883ATK2-AT-G. Malli: AV-lähetin, Enimmäiserottelutarkkuus: 4096 x 2160 pikseliä, Suurin
siirtoetäisyys: 10000 m. Yhteysteknologia: Langallinen, Valokuituliitin: SFP, USB-liitin: USB B-tyyppi.
Tehonkulutus (lähetin) (max): 7,01 W. Tuotteen leveys: 146,9 mm, Tuotteen syvyys: 169,4 mm,
Tuotteen korkeus: 30 mm. Lukumäärä per pakkaus: 1 kpl, Pakkauksen leveys: 95 mm, Pakkauksen
syvyys: 265 mm

Features

Type * AV transmitter
Maximum resolution * 4096 x 2160 pixels
Maximum transfer distance 10000 m
Fiber optic wavelengths supported 1310 nm
Fiber mode structure Single-mode
Electrostatic Discharge (ESD)
protection ✔
Electrostatic Discharge (ESD)
protection 15 kV

LED indicators ✔
Supported graphics resolutions 3840 x 2160, 4096 x 2160
Bandwidth 10.2 Gbit/s
Bandwidth 340 MHz
HDCP ✔
Material Metal
3D ✔
Rack mounting ✔
Firmware upgradeable ✔
Plug and Play ✔
Impedance 100 Ω
HDCP version 2.2
Product colour Black

Ports & interfaces

Connectivity technology * Wired
RJ-45 output ports 1
HDMI in 1
Fiber optic connector SFP
USB ports quantity 1
USB version 2.0
USB connector type USB Type-B
Remote (IR) output 1

Ports & interfaces

DC-in jack ✔
Power

Power consumption (transmitter)
(max) 7.01 W

Operational conditions

Operating temperature (T-T) 0 - 40 °C
Storage temperature (T-T) -20 - 60 °C
Operating relative humidity (H-H) 0 - 80%

Weight & dimensions

Width 146.9 mm
Depth 169.4 mm
Height 30 mm
Weight 670 g

Packaging data

Quantity per pack 1 pc(s)
Package width 95 mm
Package depth 265 mm
Package height 220 mm
Package weight 1.68 kg

Packaging content

AC adapter included ✔
Manual ✔
IR blaster included ✔
IR receiver included ✔
Technical details

Country of origin Taiwan

Logistics data

Harmonized System (HS) code 85176200
Master (outer) case width 232 mm
Master (outer) case length 500 mm
Master (outer) case height 283 mm
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Logistics data

Master (outer) case gross weight 8.99 kg
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